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Cognome/Nome

DE BONIS FRANCESCO
ESPOSITO FULVIO
CESO ALESSANDRO
BATTISTI ELENA

Data Nascita

11/01/1983
18/03/1985
17/05/1985
13/10/1986

Voto finale I° Parz. II° Parz. IlI° Parz. IV° Parz.

33,75
33,50
33,00
32,50

6,25
14,00
11,00
14,00

13,75
10,25
9,75
5,25

10,00
5,25
6,75
7,25

3,75
4,00
5,50
6,00

Esito

VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
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